ARSITY CLUB HALL OF FAN

Villanova University Varsity Club Hall of Fame Inductees

1930’s

Name Category Graduation Year Induction Year
Nick Kotys Athlete 1936 1984
1940’s

Name Category Graduation Year Induction Year
John Maher Athlete 1941 1984
John DiCarlo Athlete 1943 1986
Steve Pritko Athlete 1943 1988
Dixie Dunbar Athlete 1944 1993
Bob O’Sullivan Athlete 1947 1992
George Guida Athlete 1949 1976
1950's

Name Category Graduation Year Induction Year
Jim McKenna Athlete 1951 1994
Browning Ross Athlete 1951 1978
Cummin Clancy Athlete 1953 1986
Fred Dwyer Athlete 1954 1982
Joe Gaffney Athlete 1954 1989
Don Bragg Athlete 1957 1980
Alex Breckenridge Athlete 1957 1992
Ron Delany Athlete 1958 1974
Charles Jenkins Athlete 1958 1975
George Sydnor Athlete 1958 1985
Ed Collymore Athlete 1959 1980
Erv Hall Athlete 1959 1986
Phil Reavis Athlete 1959 1981
Charles Stead Athlete 1959 1984
1960’s

Name Category Graduation Year Induction Year
John Buckley Athlete 1960 1988
Joe Manion Athlete 1961 1997
Frank Budd Athlete 1962 1978
Paul Drayton Athlete 1962 1981
Billy Joe Athlete (Football/Track & Field) 1963 1983
Pat Traynor Athlete 1963 1987
Rolando Cruz Athlete 1964 1985
Vic Zwolak Athlete 1964 2002
Noel Carroll Athlete 1965 1988
Jim Orr Athlete 1965 2004
Tom Sullivan Athlete 1965 1986
Marshall Uzzle Athlete 1965 2004
Earl Horner Athlete 1966 1988
Larry Livers Athlete 1966 1989
Vince Bizzarro Athlete 1968 1991
Charles Messenger Athlete 1968 1990
Dave Patrick Athlete 1968 1985
Dick Buerkle Athlete 1969 1994
Tom Donnelly Athlete 1969 1989
Frank Murphy Athlete 1969 1987
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ARSITY CLUB HALL OF FAN

Villanova University Varsity Club Hall of Fame Inductees

1970’s

Name

Larry James
Andy O'Reilly
Chris Mason
Marty Liquori
Donal Walsh
John Hartnett
Ken Schappert
Eamonn Coghlan
Mark Belger
Glenn Bogue
Nate Cooper
Tim Dale

1980’s

Name

Don Paige

Sydney Maree
Anthony Tufariello
Rodney Wilson
Carlton Young
Marcus O’Sullivan
John Marshall
Craig Morris
William Sullivan
Martin Booker
Charles Jenkins, Jr.
Gerry O'Reilly
Tony Valentine

1990’s

Name

Louie Quintana
Stephen Howard
Kareem Archer

2000’s

Name
Adrian Blincoe
Ryan Hayden
Bobby Curtis

Category
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Category
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Category
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Category
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Coaches and Team Honorees

Name
Jumbo Elliott
Jim Tuppeny

1957 World Record Relay

Category
Coach
Coach

Team

Graduation Year
1970
1970
1971
1972
1972
1974
1975
1976
1978
1978
1979
1979

Graduation Year
1980
1981
1981
1983
1983
1984
1985
1985
1985
1986
1986
1987
1987

Graduation Year
1995
1997
1998

Graduation Year
2003
2005
2007

Graduation Year
1935
1956
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Induction Year
1986
1996
1997
1987
1992
1989
1990
1991
1993
1996
1995
2005

Induction Year
1995
1998
2019
1999
2000
2001
2003
2008
1991
2003
2002
2009
2006

Induction Year
2022
2017
2015

Induction Year
2021
2023
2024

Induction Year
1974
2012

2003



