VARSITY CLUB HALL OF FAME

Villanova University Varsity Club Hall of Fame Inductees

1930's Villanova University Varsity Club Hall of Fame Inductees				
Name	Catagory	Graduation Year	Induction Year	
Nick Kotys	Category Athlete	1936	1984	
1940's				
Name	Category	Graduation Year	Induction Year	
John Maher	Athlete	1941	1984	
John DiCarlo	Athlete	1943	1986	
Steve Pritko	Athlete	1943	1988	
Dixie Dunbar	Athlete	1944	1993	
Bob O'Sullivan	Athlete	1947	1992	
George Guida	Athlete	1949	1976	
1950's				
Name	Category	Graduation Year	Induction Year	
Jim McKenna	Athlete	1951	1994	
Browning Ross	Athlete	1951	1978	
Cummin Clancy	Athlete	1953	1986	
Fred Dwyer	Athlete	1954	1982	
Joe Gaffney	Athlete	1954	1989	
Don Bragg	Athlete	1957	1980	
Alex Breckenridge	Athlete	1957	1992	
Ron Delany	Athlete	1958	1974	
Charles Jenkins	Athlete	1958	1975	
George Sydnor	Athlete	1958	1985	
Ed Collymore	Athlete	1959	1980	
Erv Hall	Athlete	1959	1986	
Phil Reavis	Athlete	1959	1981	
Charles Stead	Athlete	1959	1984	
1960's				
Name	Category	Graduation Year	Induction Year	
John Buckley	Athlete	1960	1988	
Joe Manion	Athlete	1961	1997	
Frank Budd	Athlete	1962	1978	
Paul Drayton	Athlete	1962	1981	
Billy Joe	Athlete (Football/Track & Field)	1963	1983	
Pat Traynor	Athlete	1963	1987	
Rolando Cruz	Athlete	1964	1985	
Vic Zwolak	Athlete	1964	2002	
Noel Carroll	Athlete	1965	1988	
Jim Orr	Athlete	1965	2004	
Tom Sullivan	Athlete	1965	1986	
Marshall Uzzle	Athlete	1965	2004	
Earl Horner	Athlete	1966	1988	
Larry Livers	Athlete	1966	1989	
Vince Bizzarro	Athlete	1968	1991	
Charles Messenger	Athlete	1968	1990	
Dave Patrick	Athlete	1968	1985	
Dick Buerkle	Athlete	1969	1994	
Tom Donnelly	Athlete	1969	1989	

VARSITY CLUB HALL OF FAME

Villanova University Varsity Club Hall of Fame Inductees

1970's	Villatiova Chryciotty Variotty	Club Hull of Lunic Huddetees	
Name	Category	Graduation Year	Induction Year
Larry James	Athlete	1970	1986
Andy O'Reilly	Athlete	1970	1996
Chris Mason	Athlete	1971	1997
Marty Liquori	Athlete	1972	1987
Donal Walsh	Athlete	1972	1992
John Hartnett	Athlete	1974	1989
•	Athlete	1975	1990
Ken Schappert Eamonn Coghlan	Athlete	1976	1990
Mark Belger	Athlete	1978	1993
Glenn Bogue	Athlete	1978	1996
		1978	1995
Nate Cooper	Athlete		
Tim Dale	Athlete	1979	2005
1980's			
Name	Category	Graduation Year	Induction Year
Don Paige	Athlete	1980	1995
Sydney Maree	Athlete	1981	1998
Anthony Tufariello	Athlete	1981	2019
Rodney Wilson	Athlete	1983	1999
Carlton Young	Athlete	1983	2000
Marcus O'Sullivan	Athlete	1984	2001
John Marshall	Athlete	1985	2003
Craig Morris	Athlete	1985	2008
William Sullivan	Athlete	1985	1991
Martin Booker	Athlete	1986	2003
Charles Jenkins, Jr.	Athlete	1986	2002
Gerry O'Reilly	Athlete	1987	2009
Tony Valentine	Athlete	1987	2006
1990's			
	Cohonom	Construction Voca	Industion Voca
Name	Category	Graduation Year	Induction Year
Louie Quintana	Athlete	1995	2022
Stephen Howard	Athlete	1997	2017
Kareem Archer	Athlete	1998	2015
2000's			
Name	Category	Graduation Year	Induction Year
Adrian Blincoe	Athlete	2003	2021
Ryan Hayden	Athlete	2005	2023
Bobby Curtis	Athlete	2007	2024
Coaches and Team Hono	orees		
Name	Category	Graduation Year	Induction Year
Jumbo Elliott	Coach	1935	1974
Jim Tuppeny	Coach	1956	2012
		•	
1957 World Record Relay	Team		2003